All teachers are informed to write the details of

P A A C Executive member

Name of the Parent, student and mobile number

Class |

1. Dhanya AV
2. Lakshmi M
3. Rajess K

Class Il

1.Dr. C K Srinivas
2. Princy KV

3. Beena Suresh

Class lll

1. Jagadeesh Krishna
2. Parvathi A P

3. Aradhya Ramesh C

Class IV

1. Ratheesh P
2. Sajesh K

3. Rajesh K

Class V

1. KM Kuberan
2. Sanu Rajesh
3. Sandhya N

Class VI

1 Punya S Nath
2 Jinish P V

3 Arush Shaiji

Class VI

1. Aadidev R Sajesh
2. Saatvit Praveen
3. Gowrinanda .M

Class VIII

1. Sarayu Kuber

2. Hrishika Sukhesh
3. Anurenji K

Class IX

1.Jagan M

2. Mithil Sajikumar
3. Shivand P V

Class X

1. Devananda VP
2 . Sheha Chandran
3. Sreelakshmi

Adharv Arun
Nivedhya Bindulal
Dhaksha

Prajwal K.Srinivas
Sanvi S
Tanihka Suresh

Padmalakshmi
Vinod Kumar
Ramesh

Rithunanda
Eashandev
Dyan

Sarangi
Anurudh
Archana

Sreeja
Nisha C
Shaiji K

Sajesh K
Shomaran
Anilkumar CV

K. M Kuberan
Bijitha
Priya K

Indu MV
Vineetha
Rajesh

Remeshan
Sajitha
Radhakrishnan

9539867053
8574439722
9747477799

9495634156
9582288980
7012181639

9745604230
9645330639
8943092503

9895686644
9847373360
9497518769

7511120982
7034823280
9946874605

8078594146
9142624029
9400573142

8547952880
6238863148
9847306136

7511120982
9400563954
8129202602

8606182082
9447400006
9400684316

8547251052
7558854937
9074250946



